

Court No. - 59

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 281 of 1998

Appellant :- U.P. Avas Evam Vikas Parishad

Respondent :- Bhikhan And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Pankaj Mithal

Counsel for Respondent :- J.N.Sharma

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani,J.

List in the next cause list alongwith connected appeal.

In the mean time, office shall submit a fresh report with regard to the service of notice upon the appellant to engage another counsel.

Order Date :- 22.1.2019/vkg