

Court No. - 40

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 281 of 1998

Appellant :- U.P. Avas Evam Vikas Parishad

Respondent :- Bhikhan And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Pankaj Mithal

Counsel for Respondent :- J.N.Sharma

Hon'ble Harsh Kumar,J.

On the request made by counsel for parties, put up on 19.7.2019 as unlisted before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 31.5.2019

VS