

Court No. - 30

Case :- FIRST APPEAL No. - 281 of 1998

Appellant :- U.P. Avas Evam Vikas Parishad

Respondent :- Bhikhan And Another

Counsel for Appellant :- ,O.S.Tripathi,Vivek Saran

Counsel for Respondent :- J.N.Sharma

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Birla,J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant list immediately after three weeks along with connected matters.

Order Date :- 15.10.2019

Lalit Shukla